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Frequency range US/DS
Gain DS
Attenuator
Equalizer
Output level DS CENELEC, flat
Output level DS CENELEC, 6 dB slope
Output level DS EN50083-5/3.0rd
Noise figure

Return path amplifier US
Attenuator US
Output level US EN50083-5/3.0rd
RF inputs and outputs

Operating voltage

Power consumption

Operating temperature

Dimensions

EMC

Legend

*Aktive / Passive jumper
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In-house distribution amplifier

5-30/ 47-862 MHz
18-21 dB

0-18 dB

3-18 dB

96 dBuV

98.5 dBpV

114 dBuVv

< 8 dB

-2 dB

F-type

230 VAC 50/60 Hz
3.0 W
-20°C...+55°C

163x90x47 mm

CE, Class A
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